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COMPETITION:
CATEGORY:

DATE

Size of Skating Area:
Ice Condition:
Number of Participants

SHORT PROGRAM
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

FREE SKATING
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

OFFICIALS
Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Referee

JUDGES
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

OPERATORS
DVO

DVO

Technical support

KAL O ADA 23-24 SEPT
Juniorer A - Damer

2017-09-23
2017-09-24

30m*60m
Very Good
19

00:02:50
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

00:03:30
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

Johanna Frojd
Denise Soérensen

Fia Backlund
Anna Jansson
Johanna af Ekenstam

Anna Glenvik
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Short Program
Free Skating

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

GKK Singel
Goteborgs Isdansklubb

GKK Singel
VFKK
Isdala KK

Lysekils KK



